General information about company

Name of the listed entity JMC PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED
BSE Scrip Code 522263

NSE Symbol JMCPROJECT

MSEI Symbol

Reporting Date 15-09-2022




Details of interest Payments

Sr.

No.

ISIN

Series

Securities
Description

Prospectus
/
Disclosure
Document
Date

Issue
size
(In

lakhs)

No. of
instrument
of
debentures

Face
Value
(In Rs.)

Rate of
Interest

Interest
Amount
to be
paid on
due
date
(Rs. In
lakhs)

Change
n
Record
Date, if
any

Frequency

Specify
other
Frequency

Change in
Frequency
of
payment
(if any)

Date of
Change

Details
of
such
change

Interest
Payment
Record
Date

Due
date for
Interest
Payment

Actual

Date for
Interest
Payment

Amount
of
interest
paid
(Rs. In
lakhs)

Date of
last
Interest
Payment

Reason
for non-
payment/
delay in
payment

INE890A 08029

Series
A

Unsecured,
Rated,
Listed,

Redeemable
Non-
Convertible
Debentures

14-12-
2021

2500

250

1000000

9.8

61.75

Quarterly

31-08-
2022

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

61.75

15-06-
2022

INES90A08037

Series

Unsecured,
Rated,
Listed,

Redeemable
Non-
Convertible
Debentures

14-12-
2021

2500

250

1000000

9.8

61.75

Quarterly

No

31-08-
2022

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

61.75

15-06-
2022

INE890A08045

Series
C

Unsecured,
Rated,
Listed,

Redeemable

Non-

Convertible

Debentures

14-12-
2021

2500

250

1000000

9.8

61.75

Quarterly

31-08-
2022

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

61.75

15-06-
2022

INE890A08052

Series
D

Unsecured,
Rated,
Listed,

Redeemable

Non-

Convertible

Debentures

14-12-
2021

2400

240

1000000

9.8

59.28

Quarterly

No

31-08-
2022

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

59.28

15-06-
2022




Signatory

Name of signatory Mr. Samir Raval

Designation of person Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Place Mumbai

Date 15-09-2022




