General information about company					
Name of the listed entity	JMC PROJECTS (INDIA) LIMITED				
BSE Scrip Code	522263				
NSE Symbol	JMCPROJECT				
MSEI Symbol					
Reporting Date	15-09-2022				

Γ	Details of interest Payments																				
S N	r. 0.	ISIN	Series	Securities Description	Prospectus / Disclosure Document Date	Issue size (In lakhs)	No. of instrument of debentures	Face Value (In Rs.)	Rate of Interest	Interest Amount to be paid on due date (Rs. In lakhs)	Change in Record Date, if any	Frequency	Specify	Change in Frequency of payment (if any)	Date of Change	Interest Payment Record Date	Due date for Interest Payment	Actual Date for Interest Payment	Amount of interest paid (Rs. In lakhs)	Date of last Interest Payment	Reason for non- payment/ delay in payment
	1 IP	NE890A08029	Series A	Unsecured, Rated, Listed, Redeemable Non- Convertible Debentures	14-12- 2021	2500	250	1000000	9.8	61.75		Quarterly		No		31-08- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	61.75	15-06- 2022	
:	2 IN	NE890A08037	Series B	Unsecured, Rated, Listed, Redeemable Non- Convertible Debentures	14-12- 2021	2500	250	1000000	9.8	61.75		Quarterly		No		31-08- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	61.75	15-06- 2022	
	3 IN	NE890A08045	Series C	Unsecured, Rated, Listed, Redeemable Non- Convertible Debentures	14-12- 2021	2500	250	1000000	9.8	61.75		Quarterly		No		31-08- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	61.75	15-06- 2022	
,	4 IN	NE890A08052	Series D	Unsecured, Rated, Listed, Redeemable Non- Convertible Debentures	14-12- 2021	2400	240	1000000	9.8	59.28		Quarterly		No		31-08- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	59.28	15-06- 2022	

Signatory						
Name of signatory	Mr. Samir Raval					
Designation of person	Company Secretary & Compliance Officer					
Place	Mumbai					
Date	15-09-2022					